F-50
F
Turbine FLOWMeters
OMEGA® FTB700 Series turbine
meters have a unique system of
precisely-machined helical rotors
and high-quality jewel bearings.
The rotor is the only moving part.

Comes complete with 5.5 m (18') cable and operator’s manual.
* Shown on next page.
Ordering Examples: FTB730, PVC meter, 3 to 400 GPM range.
FTB720, PVC meter, 2 to 150 GPM range.
FTB730-C, shown
smaller than actual size.
Flowmeter
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Accessories
	Pipe	 51 	 76 	 102 	 152 	 204
	Size	 (2)	 (3)	 (4)	 (6)	 (8)
		 254 	 305 	 356 	 457 	 508
	“B”	 (10)	 (12)	 (14)	 (18)	 (20)
Temperature/Pressure
for PVC Body
	 Operating	 Maximum Operating
	 Temp °C (°F)	 Pressure bar (psi)
	 24 (75)	 10 (150)
	 38 (100)	 9 (124)
	 49 (120)	 5 (75)
	 54 (130)	 3 (50)
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FTB700-D*	 Rate and total display with 4 to 20 mA transmitter (meter mount)
	 FTB700D-WMB*	 Wall mount bracket for FTB700-D
	 FTB700-T	 Blind 4 to 20 mA transmitter
	 PSU-93	 24 Vdc power supply
Specifications
Maximum Working Pressure: 150 psi
PVC, 200 psi carbon steel
Maximum Temperature:
	 Carbon Steel: 93°C (200°F)
	 PVC: 49°C (120°F)
Accuracy: ±1% FS
Signal: Squarewave pulse
Power: 6 to 24 Vdc
Materials
Meter Body: PVC or carbon steel
Flanges: Van Stone w/steel backing
flange for PVC bodies, 150# ANSI
for carbon steel bodies
Turbine Rotor: PVDF
Rotor Shafts: Zirconia ceramic
Bearings: Sapphire journal, ruby ball
FTB700-T (Optional Blind
Transmitter)
Output: 4 to 20 mA
Loop Power: 12 to 26 Vdc (isolated)
Accuracy: ±1%
Response Time: 3 sec, 95% FS
	 To Order Visit omega.com/ftb700 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Model No.	  Flow	 Pulses/	 Pipe
	 PVC 	 Carbon Steel	 (GPM)	 Gal	 Size (inch)
	 FTB720 	 FTB720-C	 2 to 150	 60	 2
	 FTB730 	 FTB730-C	 3 to 400	 10	 3
	 FTB740 	 FTB740-C	 6 to 600	 5	 4
	 FTB760 	 FTB760-C 	 12 to 1200	 2	 6
	      —	 FTB780-C 	 30 to 3000	 2	 8
Compatible meters; DPF12, DPF701, DPF401, DPF5200, DPF6200, DPF9100,
DPF82, DPF70, visit omega.com
F-51
RATE AND TOTAL DISPLAY
FOR THE FTB700 SERIES
FTB700-D Series
U Simple Setup
U Loop Powered
U �Remote or Flow Sensor
Mounted Indicator
U Rugged Metallic Housing
U Non-volatile Memory
The FTB700-D Series flow displays
are microcontroller-based indicator/